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1 4x125 MW KOSTI SUDAN TPP LT-RA LT PVC POWER CABLE 20 E-4763/15 15-Apr-15 2 5-May-15 8 2 10

8 (M/S CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LTD., KEI 
INDUSTRIES LTD., PARAMOUNT COMMUNICATIONS 
LTD., POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD., APAR INDUSTRIES 
LTD., KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD., SRIRAM CABLES 
PVT. LTD., SUYOG ELECTRICALS LTD.)

NIL L1 P-221/15 3-Oct-15 11291280 M/S CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LTD. NA

2 IOCL PARADIP REFINERY PROJECT PERSONAL 
ENQUIRY LT SWITCHGEAR-MISC. ITEMS PERSONAL 

ENQUIRY - - 1 - 3 - - 3 (M/S SHREE NARSINGH ELECTRIC CO., AMPLE 
ELECTRICALS, SP POWER SYSTEMS) NA L1 P-222/15

P-223/15 3-Oct-15 230743 M/S SP POWER SYSTEMS NA

3 1X800 MW GSECL, WANAKBORI TPP LT WIND TUNNEL TEST OF CHIMNEY 2 E-4803/15 13-Aug-15 2 27-Aug-15 1 NA NA 1 (M/S IIT KANPUR) NA LT reduced to ST P-224/15      7-Oct-15 1539000 IIT KANPUR
ONLY TWO 

REGISTERED 
VENDORS

4 IOCL PARADIP REFINERY PROJECT PERSONAL 
ENQUIRY ABOVE GROUND EARTHING MATERIALS PERSONAL 

ENQUIRY - - 1 - 3 - - 3 (M/S SHREE NARSINGH ELECTRIC CO., AMPLE 
ELECTRICALS, DIVINE ENTERPRISES) NA L1 P-225/15 8-Oct-15 91960 M/S SHREE NARSINGH ELECTRIC CO. NA

5 IOCL PARADIP REFINERY PROJECT ST-OEM MECHANICAL SEALS FOR SPECIAL PROCESS VERTCAL 
PUMPS 1 E-5039/15 14-Sep-15 2 21-Sep-15 1 NA NA 1 (M/S EAGLEBURGMANN INDIA PVT. LTD.) NIL ST (OEM) P-226/15 8-Oct-15 742125 M/S EAGLEBURGMANN INDIA PVT. LTD. ST (OEM)

6 1X800 MW KOTHAGUDAM TPS LT-RA STEEL GATE/GLOBE/NR VALVES (WATER SYSTEM) E-4902/15 18-Jun-15 2 22-Jul-15 10

9 (M/S A. V. VALVES LTD., LEADER VALVES LTD., 
ATAM VALVES PVT. LTD., VK VALVES PVT. LTD., 
FLUIDLINE VALVES COMPANY, VALTECH INDUSTRIES,
NITON VALVE INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD., NSSL LTD., 
VENUS PUMPS & ENGG. WORKS)

5 (M/S VK VALVES PVT. LTD, 
INTERVALVE POONAWALLA 
LTD., VALTECH INDUSTRIES, 
NSSL LTD., VENUS PUMPS & 
ENGG. WORKS)

L1 P-227/15           P-
228/15 8-Oct-15 63940 M/S FLUIDLINE VALVES COMPANY NA

7 2X660 MW IB THERMAL POWER STATION, 
BANHARPALI UNIT # 3 & 4 OT LUBE OIL TRANSFER PUMPS OPEN 

TENDER E-4747/14 26-Mar-15 2 22-May-14 4 1 3 (M/S TUSHACO PUMPS PVT. LTD., DELTA P D PUMPS 
PVT. LTD., MATZ PUMPS PVT. LTD.)

2 (M/S DELTA P D PUMPS PVT. 
LTD., FLUID TECH SYSTEM) L1 P-229/15                9-Oct-15 647759 M/S TUSHACO PUMPS PVT. LTD. NA

8 4X270 MW BHADRADRI TPS LT-RA MISC. TANKS (SITE FABRICATED) 8 E-4743/14 1-Apr-14 2 28-Apr-15 8 NIL NIL

8 (M/S UNITECH MACHINES LTD., SHALCOT 
MECHANIQUE (P) LTD., UNITED SYSTEMS & PROJECTS 
(I) PVT. LTD., SAMAY PROJECT SERVICES (P) LTD., 
GMW PVT. LTD., THERMOSYSTEMS PVT. LTD., SAKTHI 
HI-TECH CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD., TECHNO 
ELECTRIC & ENGG. CO. LTD.)

2 (M/S SHALCOT MECHANIQUE 
(P) LTD., SAMAY PROJECT 
SERVICES (P) LTD.)

L1
P-230/15
P-231/15
P-232/15           

12-Oct-15 24163719 M/S THERMOSYSTEMS PVT. LTD. NA

9 2x500 MW ANPARA D TPP ST-OEM DC BATTERY CELLS 1 E-4918/15 26-Jun-15 2 7-Jul-15 1 NA NA 1 (M/S AMCO SAFT INDIA LTD.) NIL ST (OEM) P-233/15 12-Oct-15 327841 M/S AMCO SAFT INDIA LTD. ST (OEM)

10 2x500 MW SAGARDIGHI ST-OEM CHEMICAL DOSING SYSTEM-AUTO STROKE 
CONTROLLER 1 E-4923/15 3-Jul-15 2 21-Jul-15 1 NA NA 1 (M/S METACHEM CORP.) NIL ST (OEM) P-234/15 14-Oct-15 27929 M/S METACHEM CORP. ST (OEM)

11 IOCL PARADIP REFINERY PROJECT ST-OEM SPECIAL PROCESS VERTICAL PUMPS (CEP-A & CEP-B) 1 E-5027/15 27-Aug-15 2 2-Sep-15 1 NA NA 1 (M/S BHARAT PUMPS & COMPRESSORS LTD.) NIL ST (OEM) P-235/15
P-236/15 15-Oct-15 2712106 M/S BHARAT PUMPS & COMPRESSORS LTD. ST (OEM)

12 3X660 MW NORTH KARANPURA STP 
PROJECT OT LUBE OIL TRANSFER PUMPS OPEN 

TENDER E-4825/15 12-May-15 2 18-Jun-15 3 1 NIL 3 (M/S TUSHACO PUMPS PVT. LTD., DELTA P D PUMPS 
PVT. LTD., MATZ PUMPS PVT. LTD.) NIL L1 P-237/15                15-Oct-15 613600 M/S MATZ PUMPS PVT. LTD. NA

13 2x800 MW YERMARUS TPP LT-RA THERMAL INSULATION R - MATTRESSES 6 E-4973/15 28-Jul-15 2 12-Aug-15 6 NA NA

6 (M/S POLYBOND INSULATION PVT. LTD., GOENKA 
ROCKWOOL (I) PVT. LTD., LLYOD INSULATIONS, 
ROCKWOOL INDIA PVT. LTD., SHREERAM EQUITECH, 
THERMOCARE ROCKWOOL (I) PVT. LTD.)

NIL L1 P-238/15 16-Oct-15 2614353 M/S POLYBOND INSULATION PVT. LTD. NA

14 2x750 MW PRAGATI CCPP STAGE-III ST-OEM BUTTERFLY VALVE (WS) (MANDATORY SPARES) 1 E-5012/15 21-Aug-15 2 4-Sep-15 1 NA NA 1 (M/S INTERVALVES (INDIA) PVT. LTD.) NIL ST (OEM) P-239/15 17-Oct-15 919473 M/S INTERVALVES (INDIA) PVT. LTD. ST (OEM)

15 IOCL PARADIP REFINERY PROJECT ST-OEM MISC. PUMPS (VERTICAL)-SPARES FOR CEP 1 E-4978/15 1-Aug-15 2 22-Aug-15 1 NA NA 1 (M/S BHARAT PUMPS & COMPRESSORS LTD.) NIL ST (OEM) P-240/15 17-Oct-15 1739064 M/S BHARAT PUMPS & COMPRESSORS LTD. ST (OEM)

16 2X500 MW DURGAPUR TPP ST-OEM AIR RELEASE VALVE 1 E-4915/15 24-Jun-15 2 16-Jul-15 1 NA NA 1 (M/S VENUS PUMPS & ENGG. WORKS LTD.) NIL ST (OEM) P-241/15 19-Oct-15 28650 M/S VENUS PUMPS & ENGG. WORKS LTD. ST (OEM)

17 1X800 MW KOTHAGUDAM TPS LT-RA MISC. TANKS (SITE FABRICATED) 9 E-4793/15 5-May-15 2 8-Jun-15 7

5 (M/S UNITECH MACHINES LTD., SHALCOT 
MECHANIQUE (P) LTD., GMW PVT. LTD., 
THERMOSYSTEMS PVT. LTD., SAKTHI HI-TECH 
CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.)

3 (M/S SHALCOT MECHANIQUE 
(P) LTD., UNITED SYSTEMS & 
PROJECTS (I) PVT. LTD., XICON 
INTERNATIONAL LTD.)

L1
P-242/15
P-243/15
P-244/15           

20-Oct-15 23951132 M/S GMW PVT. LTD. NA

18 2x500 MW ANPARA D TPP ST-OEM BUS - DUCT SPARES UNIT # 7 1 E-4968/15 22-Jul-15 2 4-Aug-15 1 NA NA 1 (M/S C & S ELECTRIC LTD.) NIL ST (OEM) P-245/15 21-Oct-15 1437119 M/S C & S ELECTRIC LTD. ST (OEM)

19 3X660 MW NORTH KARANPURA STP 
PROJECT LT WIND TUNNEL TEST OF CHIMNEY E-5037/15 7-Sep-15 2 25-Sep-15 1 NA NA 1 (M/S IIT KANPUR) NA LT reduced to ST P-246/15      23-Oct-15 1539000 IIT KANPUR

ONLY TWO 
REGISTERED 

VENDORS

20 4X270 MW BHADRADRI TPS LT-RA PLATE HEAT EXCHANGERS E-4919/15 29-Jun-15 2 6-Aug-15 7 NIL

7 (M/S ALFA LAVEL (I) LTD., TRANTER INDIA P. LTD., 
IDMC LTD., GEA ECOFLEX INDIA P. LTD., SHANGHAI 
ACCESSEN GROUP CO. LTD., HISAKA WORKS LTD., 
SONDEX HEAT EXCHANGERS)

1 (M/S SHANGHAI ACCESSEN 
GROUP CO. LTD.) L1 P-247/15

P-248/15 24-Oct-15 17100000 M/S SONDEX HEAT EXCHANGERS NA

21 1X500 MW FG UNCHAHAR TPP OT MILL REJECT SYSTEM (PNEUMATIC TYPE) GLOBAL 
TENDER E-4558/14 8-Sep-14 2 13-Oct-14 3 NIL

3 (M/S H. V. EQUIPMENTS P. LTD., MACAWBER BEEKAY 
PVT. LTD., XIAMEN LONGKING BULK MATERIALS 
SCIENCE & ENGG. CO. LTD.)

NIL L1
P-249/15          P-
250/15
P-251/15

26-Oct-15 27345000 M/S H. V. EQUIPMENTS P. LTD. NA

22 2x800 MW GADARWARA STPP STAGE-I OT ELEVATORS GLOBAL 
TENDER E-4589/14 13-Oct-14 2 22-Nov-14 5 NIL

5 (M/S CITY LIFTS (INDIA) LTD., ECE INDUSTRIES, 
KONE ELEVATORS, TECHNO INDUSTRIES LTD., 
OMEGA ELEVATORS)

2 (M/S ECE INDUSTRIES, KONE 
ELEVATORS) L1

P-252/15          P-
253/15
P-254/15

26-Oct-15 19969080 M/S. TECHNO INDUSTRIES LTD. NA

23 2x800 MW GADARWARA STPP STAGE-I OT MILL REJECT SYSTEM (PNEUMATIC TYPE) GLOBAL 
TENDER E-4276/13 16-Dec-13 2 6-Mar-14 3 NIL 3 (M/S H. V. EQUIPMENTS P. LTD., MACAWBER BEEKAY 

PVT. LTD., MELCO INDIA PVT. LTD.) NIL L1
P-255/15          P-
256/15
P-257/15

27-Oct-15 48972980 M/S H. V. EQUIPMENTS P. LTD. NA

24 1X500 MW FG UNCHAHAR TPP OT ELEVATORS GLOBAL 
TENDER E-4607/14 21-Oct-14 2 26-Nov-14 5 NIL 4 (M/S CITY LIFTS (INDIA) LTD., ECE INDUSTRIES, 

KONE ELEVATORS, TECHNO INDUSTRIES LTD.)
3 (M/S ECE INDUSTRIES, KONE 
ELEVATORS, SKYLARK (INDIA)) L1 P-258/15          P-

259/15 27-Oct-15 8936174 M/S. TECHNO INDUSTRIES LTD. NA


